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Total Number of Voters : 11,242 of 0 = 0.00%

05/03/2016 08:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 39 of 40 = 97.50%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 54
0.00% 0.72% 54

0.00%
0.72%

 0
 0

||N JEB BUSH

 81
0.00% 1.09% 81

0.00%
1.09%

 0
 0

||N BEN CARSON

 13
0.00% 0.17% 13

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

||N CHRIS CHRISTIE

 2,498
0.00% 33.47% 2,498

0.00%
33.47%

 0
 0

||N TED CRUZ

 6
0.00% 0.08% 6

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

||N CARLY FIORINA

 422
0.00% 5.65% 422

0.00%
5.65%

 0
 0

||N JOHN R. KASICH

 35
0.00% 0.47% 35

0.00%
0.47%

 0
 0

||N RAND PAUL

 28
0.00% 0.38% 28

0.00%
0.38%

 0
 0

||N MARCO RUBIO

 4,326
0.00% 57.97% 4,326

0.00%
57.97%

 0
 0

||N DONALD J. TRUMP

 7,463  7,463Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.61%0.00% 98.61% 0  0

 103

 2

 103

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.36%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00% 0.03%

1.36%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 1,507
0.00% 21.31% 1,507

0.00%
21.31%

 0
 0

||N MARLIN A. STUTZMAN

 5,566
0.00% 78.69% 5,566

0.00%
78.69%

 0
 0

||N TODD YOUNG

 7,073  7,073Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.46%0.00% 93.46% 0  0

 492

 3

 492

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.50%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

6.50%

 0

 0

 0

 0

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 5,929
0.00% 100.00% 5,929

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL R. PENCE

 5,929  5,929Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.34%0.00% 78.34% 0  0

 1,639

 0

 1,639

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.66%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.66%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 396
0.00% 5.67% 396

0.00%
5.67%

 0
 0

||N ROBERT HALL

 2,373
0.00% 33.97% 2,373

0.00%
33.97%

 0
 0

||N TREY HOLLINGSWORTH

 2,668
0.00% 38.20% 2,668

0.00%
38.20%

 0
 0

||N ERIN HOUCHIN

 322
0.00% 4.61% 322

0.00%
4.61%

 0
 0

||N BRENT WALTZ

 1,226
0.00% 17.55% 1,226

0.00%
17.55%

 0
 0

||N GREG ZOELLER

 6,985  6,985Cast Votes: 0.00% 92.30%0.00% 92.30% 0  0

 579

 4

 579

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

7.65%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

7.65%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 5,763
0.00% 100.00% 5,763

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N KAREN ENGLEMAN

 5,763  5,763Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.32%0.00% 80.32% 0  0

 1,412

 0

 1,412

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.68%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.68%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 1

 234
0.00% 71.12% 234

0.00%
71.12%

 0
 0

||N STEVEN DAVISSON

 95
0.00% 28.88% 95

0.00%
28.88%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL A HARKNESS

 329  329Cast Votes: 0.00% 83.72%0.00% 83.72% 0  0

 64

 0

 64

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

16.28%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 3rd Circuit, Vote For 1

 5,966
0.00% 100.00% 5,966

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N JOHN T. EVANS

 5,966  5,966Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.83%0.00% 78.83% 0  0

 1,602

 0

 1,602

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.17%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 1

 5,931
0.00% 100.00% 5,931

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N SHERRY L. BROWN

 5,931  5,931Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.37%0.00% 78.37% 0  0

 1,637

 0

 1,637

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.63%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.63%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY RECORDER, Vote For 1

 5,576
0.00% 100.00% 5,576

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DEBBIE DENNISON

 5,576  5,576Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.68%0.00% 73.68% 0  0

 1,992

 0

 1,992

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

 5,879
0.00% 100.00% 5,879

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N GARY GILLEY

 5,879  5,879Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.68%0.00% 77.68% 0  0

 1,689

 0

 1,689

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 1

 5,576
0.00% 100.00% 5,576

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N HAROLD L. KLINSTIVER

 5,576  5,576Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.68%0.00% 73.68% 0  0

 1,992

 0

 1,992

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1, Vote For 1

 4,660
0.00% 70.55% 4,660

0.00%
70.55%

 0
 0

||N CHARLIE CRAWFORD

 1,945
0.00% 29.45% 1,945

0.00%
29.45%

 0
 0

||N PHIL SMITH

 6,605  6,605Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.28%0.00% 87.28% 0  0

 961

 2

 961

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.70%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00% 0.03%

12.70%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2, Vote For 1

 1,989
0.00% 30.64% 1,989

0.00%
30.64%

 0
 0

||N ANTHONY D. DIBBLE

 4,503
0.00% 69.36% 4,503

0.00%
69.36%

 0
 0

||N KENNETH R. SAULMAN

 6,492  6,492Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.78%0.00% 85.78% 0  0

 1,072

 4

 1,072

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.16%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

14.16%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER At-Large, Vote For 3

 1,062
0.00% 6.70% 1,062

0.00%
6.70%

 0
 0

||N JERRY E. BERRYMAN

 2,789
0.00% 17.60% 2,789

0.00%
17.60%

 0
 0

||N GARY W. BYRNE

 3,173
0.00% 20.03% 3,173

0.00%
20.03%

 0
 0

||N JENNIE ENGLEMAN CAPELLE

 2,595
0.00% 16.38% 2,595

0.00%
16.38%

 0
 0

||N JIM HEITKEMPER

 3,159
0.00% 19.94% 3,159

0.00%
19.94%

 0
 0

||N DONNIE HUSSUNG

 1,647
0.00% 10.39% 1,647

0.00%
10.39%

 0
 0

||N TAYLOR JOHNSON

 1,420
0.00% 8.96% 1,420

0.00%
8.96%

 0
 0

||N JOEY LaPLANT

 15,845  15,845Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.79%0.00% 69.79% 0  0

 6,850

 3

 6,850

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.17%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

30.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 1,887
0.00% 53.70% 1,887

0.00%
53.70%

 0
 0

||N HILLARY CLINTON

 1,627
0.00% 46.30% 1,627

0.00%
46.30%

 0
 0

||N BERNIE SANDERS

 3,514  3,514Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.65%0.00% 95.65% 0  0

 160

 0

 160

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.35%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.35%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 3,153
0.00% 100.00% 3,153

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N BARON HILL

 3,153  3,153Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.82%0.00% 85.82% 0  0

 521

 0

 521

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.18%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.18%

 0

 0

 0

 0

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 2,996
0.00% 100.00% 2,996

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N JOHN R. GREGG

 2,996  2,996Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.55%0.00% 81.55% 0  0

 678

 0

 678

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.45%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.45%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 235
0.00% 7.21% 235

0.00%
7.21%

 0
 0

||N BOB KERN

 323
0.00% 9.91% 323

0.00%
9.91%

 0
 0

||N JAMES R. McCLURE JR.

 745
0.00% 22.85% 745

0.00%
22.85%

 0
 0

||N BILL THOMAS

 1,957
0.00% 60.03% 1,957

0.00%
60.03%

 0
 0

||N SHELLI YODER

 3,260  3,260Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.73%0.00% 88.73% 0  0

 408

 6

 408

 6

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.11%

0.16%

0.00%

0.00% 0.16%

11.11%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 2,762
0.00% 100.00% 2,762

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N HEIDI CADE SELLERS

 2,762  2,762Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.87%0.00% 79.87% 0  0

 696

 0

 696

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.13%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.13%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 1

 175
0.00% 100.00% 175

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DOUGLAS LEATHERBURY

 175  175Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.02%0.00% 81.02% 0  0

 41

 0

 41

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.98%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.98%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 3rd Circuit, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

PRIMARY ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY  —  May 03, 2016

Page 5 of 5

Total Number of Voters : 11,242 of 0 = 0.00%

05/03/2016 08:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 39 of 40 = 97.50%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY RECORDER, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

 2,985
0.00% 100.00% 2,985

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N WILLARD M. HAAS

 2,985  2,985Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.25%0.00% 81.25% 0  0

 689

 0

 689

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.75%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.75%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2, Vote For 1

 1,253
0.00% 38.41% 1,253

0.00%
38.41%

 0
 0

||N RONNIE ALLEN

 2,009
0.00% 61.59% 2,009

0.00%
61.59%

 0
 0

||N AARON B. HAGGARD

 3,262  3,262Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.79%0.00% 88.79% 0  0

 408

 4

 408

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.11%

0.11%

0.00%

0.00% 0.11%

11.11%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER At-Large, Vote For 3

 2,307
0.00% 40.18% 2,307

0.00%
40.18%

 0
 0

||N SANDY GETTELFINGER

 1,492
0.00% 25.99% 1,492

0.00%
25.99%

 0
 0

||N HOUSTON MATHES

 1,942
0.00% 33.83% 1,942

0.00%
33.83%

 0
 0

||N JAMES F. YEAGER

 5,741  5,741Cast Votes: 0.00% 52.09%0.00% 52.09% 0  0

 5,281

 0

 5,281

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

47.91%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

47.91%

 0

 0

 0

 0


